No

MeponpnaTus

[leHb OTKpPbITbIX
agepein YML],
«ABaHrapg»

["lopoackue
COpeBHOBaHMSA
«LLkona
6e30nacHOCTU»

BoeHHo-
CNOPTUBHbIE
COpeBHOBaHMA
«KOHapMmeiickne
cTapThl

XX11 ropoackue
Kpaeseayeckue
YTeHWA yyalumxes

BukTOpuHa
«Cny>xy
OTedecTBY»
nocssleHHasa [IHto
3alUMTHMKA
OTeuecTBa
["lopoackas Hay4yHo -
npakTunyeckas
KOHdbepeHuus JTHO U

CopeBHOBaHWA Mo
cTpens6e
«BopoLmnnosckuia
CTPenok»

CnapTakvaga no
MPW3bIBHOM
monogencu 2026r.

BoeHHo-
CNOPTWUBHbIE
COpEeBHOBaHMSA
«KOHapmenckunii

[NnaH
NPoBeAeHNA TOPOACKMX MeponpuaTnini MbY O

2025- 2026 y4ebHbIn TOAa

JaTa
nposefeHuns
03.09.2025r.

23.10.2025r

13.11.2025r.

17.11.2025r.-
21.11.2025r.

06.02.2026r.

10.02-
12..02.2026r.

18.02.2026r.

27.02.2026r.

27.03.2026r.

MecTo0 npoBefeHNA

dOKyn.Apystobsbl, 1

®OKyn.Apystobsbl, 1

®OKyn.Apyncoesl, 1
YML, «ABaHrapa»

VHhopMaLMOHHbIN
LeHTp
PocTosckon ASC
(np. KypuaToBa, 22)

®OKyn.Apyncosl, 1
YMU, «ABaHrapz

VIHhopMaLMOHHBIA
LeHTp
PocToBcKoin ASC

®OKyn.Apya/coebl, 1
YML], «ABaHrapg

®OKyn.dpya/conl, 1
YML, «ABaHrappg,

®OKyn.Apya/cobl, 1
YML], «ABaHrapg

«[Mvnurprm»

TOHOB

yuwi» r,BonrogoHcka Ha

OTBETCTBEHHbIE

Meparor-opraHnsaTop
EHbwnH C.A

CTapwuit MeToamnCT
Ko3snosa H.IT.,
nepgarorn-opraHn3aTopbl
MnaToHos . B.,

EHblumH CA..
MeToancT
Llanosa E.M.,
neparor-opraHusaTop
EHbwnH C.A.

3amecTuTeNb
aupekToOpa no YBP
aiigaii 7.8.,
cTapwuiit MeTogUCT
Ko3snosa .11,
MeTOoauCT
Llanosa E.M.
MeToaucT
Llanosa E.M.,
nefaror-opraHmsaTop

EnbwmH C.A.

CTapwuit MeToauCT
- Kosnosa I'l.I".
mMeTOoAUCT

Llanosa E.M.

MeTogucT

Llanosa E.M.,,

negaror-opraHusaTop
EHbwunH C.A.

MeToaucT
byposa 3.B.
nefaror-opraHusaTop

EHbwuH C..A,

MeToaucT

LlanoBae.m .,
negaror-opraHusaTop m

EHbwuH C..A



10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

3ayeT»
["opoackas BOEHHO-
naTpuoTUnYecKas

urpa «3apHuuya2.0»

MeponpuaTue
«CMOTp CcTpOoa U
necHu»
["opoAckas BOEHHO-
CNopTWBHaA urpa
«OpneHok»

"opoackas
KpaeBeayeckasa urpa
«3HanKka»

CnapTakvaga
A0NPU3bIBHOA
monogea/cu 2026r.
( cnopTuBHOE
OpVEHTUPOBaHNE)

"opoackas
TYPUCTCKO-
Kpaeseayeckas urpa
«TypncTEHOK»

«TypucTckas
nonoca»
nocssweHHasn [IHwo
3alWmnThl geTein
MeponpuaTwe
«TypucTckas
nonoca» Ans
MPUXOAALLNX
narepein u
MUKPOPaNoHOB
r.BonrogoHcka
CnopTwuBHOE
OpPUEHTUpOBaHME
«JTabUPUHT »
nocsaLleHHoe JHI0
ropoza

08.04.-
09.04.2026r.

17.04.2026r.

22.04.2026T.

24.04.2026r.

27.04.2026r.

15.05.2026 .

01.06.2026r.

10.06.2026r.,
11.06.2026r.

24.07.2026r.

®OKyn.Apystobsbl, 1

®OKyn.Apyncosl, 1
YMLU, «ABaHrapz,

®OKyn.Apyatobebl, 1

®OKyn.Apystobebl, 1

dOKyn.Apystobsbl, 1

®OKyn.Apyatobsbl, 1

MA YK «Mapk
Mobepbl»

OOKyn.[pyatobbl, 1,
MA YK «Mapk
Mobenbl»

MA YK «[apk
Mobeppi»

MeTogaucT
Llanosa E.M.
negarorn-opraHusaTopbl
MnaToHoB [.B.,
EHblanH C.A.

I'Ie,qaror-opraHmaTop
EHbwuH C..A

MeTogucT

Llanosa E.M.
negarorn-opraHn3aTopbl
lMnaToHoB [.B.,

EvbwmH CA.

CTapLLII/IVI MeToancT

Ko3nosa H.IM.,
MeToaucCT
LlanoBae.m.

lMeparor- opraHnsaTop
MnaToHoB [1.B., TpeHep-
npenofasaTefb
Mokpoycosa A.B.

Meparoru-
opraHusaTopbl

lMoaropHas /1.B.
MnaToHos [.B.

Meparoru-
» OpraHusaTopsl
lMnaToHoB [.B..,

MoaropHas J1.B.

Menaror-opraHn3aTop

MogropHasa J1.B.,

Meparor-opraHnsaTop
MnaToHos [.B.
TpeHep-
npenogasaTeb
Mokpoycosa A.B:



